LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 549 by Representative Leger

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>

- 2 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 5 proposed by the Senate Committee on Finance and
- 3 adopted by the Senate on May 28, 2013, on line 12, change "bio-medicine" to "biomedicine"

4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>

- 5 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 8 proposed by the Senate Committee on Finance and
- 6 adopted by the Senate on May 28, 2013, on line 26, following "administration," insert "and"

7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>

- 8 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 13 proposed by the Senate Committee on Finance and
- 9 adopted by the Senate on May 28, 2013, on page 2, line 9, change "MediFund Board" to
- 10 "<u>board</u>"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 4

- 12 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 14 proposed by the Senate Committee on Finance and
- adopted by the Senate on May 28, 2013, on page 2, line 11, change "undertaken by" to
- 14 "activities undertaken by"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 5

- On page 2, line 23, change "governing board of the MediFund" to "MediFund governing
- 17 board"
- 18 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 3, line 5, following "on" and before "objectively" insert "an"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 21 On page 4, line 17, change "which" to "that"
- 22 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- 23 On page 4, line 17, change "," to ";"